

FINA World junior diving championships

Aquatic palace

Kazan

Tuesday, November 29, 2016

Group A Boys 3m, Final

Detailed Result



5.7.2.1

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Nikita Shleikher (1998) -- Russia													
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	22.5	76.50	290.50
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	6.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	83.60	374.10
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	63.00	437.10
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	73.50	510.60
5337D	Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	78.75	589.35
Total DD: 17.2		Average award: 7.27					Best award: 7.71						
2 Chen Linhai (1998) -- China													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	266.90
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	71.40	338.30
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	22.0	77.00	415.30
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	76.50	491.80
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	81.00	572.80
Total DD: 17.0		Average award: 7.41					Best award: 7.57						
3 Alexander Carter Matthew (2000) -- Australia													
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	71.40	296.20
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	69.75	365.95
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	18.0	54.00	419.95
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.5	71.75	491.70
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	21.5	73.10	564.80
Total DD: 16.4		Average award: 6.86					Best award: 7.57						
4 Jonathan Suckow (1999) -- Switzerland													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	24.0	72.00	294.35
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	18.5	57.35	351.70
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	18.5	55.50	407.20
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	21.5	64.50	471.70
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	22.5	76.50	548.20
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 7.01					Best award: 7.86						
5 Patrick Kreisel (1999) -- Germany													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	24.0	72.00	284.70
5353B	Reverse 2½ Som 1½ Twists	3	3.3	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.5	74.25	358.95
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	4.5	15.0	45.00	403.95
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.5	64.50	468.45
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	65.10	533.55
Total DD: 15.4		Average award: 6.93					Best award: 7.93						

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
6 Jordan Houlden (1998) -- Great Britain													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	13.5	41.85	254.50
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	66.30	320.80
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	386.80
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	16.5	57.75	444.55
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	71.40	515.95
Total DD: 16.4		Average award: 6.17					Best award: 7.29						
7 Daniel Restrepo Garcia (2000) -- Colombia													
407C	Inward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	21.0	71.40	265.40
109C	Forward 4½ Somersaults	3	3.8	6.0	7.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	18.5	70.30	335.70
207C	Back 3½ Somersaults	3	3.6	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	10.5	37.80	373.50
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	21.0	73.50	447.00
5156B	Forward 2½ Somersaults Triple Twist	3	3.9	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	17.5	68.25	515.25
Total DD: 18.2		Average award: 5.90					Best award: 7.07						
8 Grayson Campbell (1998) -- United States of America													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	21.0	65.10	284.55
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	23.5	70.50	355.05
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	9.5	28.50	383.55
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	21.0	63.00	446.55
5337D	Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	68.25	514.80
Total DD: 15.6		Average award: 6.31					Best award: 7.86						
9 Anthony Harding (2000) -- Great Britain													
5152B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 1 Twist	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	270.30
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	20.5	61.50	331.80
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	391.80
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	19.5	58.50	450.30
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	19.5	60.45	510.75
Total DD: 15.1		Average award: 6.76					Best award: 7.29						
10 Ito Hiroki (1999) -- Japan													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	13.5	41.85	242.30
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	20.0	60.00	302.30
305B	Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	22.5	67.50	369.80
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	20.0	60.00	429.80
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	21.0	71.40	501.20
Total DD: 15.5		Average award: 6.40					Best award: 7.29						
11 Peter Thach Mai (1998) -- Canada													
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	20.0	60.00	261.65
5337D	Reverse 1½ Som 3½ Twists	3	3.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	18.5	64.75	326.40
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	22.0	66.00	392.40
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	22.5	69.75	462.15
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	10.5	36.75	498.90
Total DD: 16.1		Average award: 6.24					Best award: 7.50						

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
12 Andreas Larsen (1999) -- Denmark													
107B	Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	3.1	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	22.0	68.20	260.20
5154B	Forward 2½ Somersaults 2 Twists	3	3.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	15.0	51.00	311.20
205B	Back 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	20.0	60.00	371.20
405B	Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	18.5	55.50	426.70
307C	Reverse 3½ Somersaults	3	3.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	18.5	64.75	491.45
Total DD: 16.0		Average award: 6.30					Best award: 7.29						

Lazan 2016-11-29

Mattz Auckberg